Elite Canada- NN Day 2 - Event Results - Multi

Elite Canada - NN Day 2
Oakville Gymnastics Club
1415 Third Line

12/12/2009
Place Num
1 137
2 151
3 133
4 126
5 141
6 121
7 138
8 127
9 113
10 101
11 112
12 145
13 136
14 106
15 148
16 105
17 134
18 118
19 139
20 103
21 135
22 125
23T 114
23T 123
25 150

Name

JORDYN PEDERSEN
MAEGAN CHANT
ELISE BOLGER
ROSE-KALAM WOO
SHALLON OLSEN
BRIANNA CLARK
ANNIE SHERIDAN

VICTORIA-KAYEN WOO

CASEY CARVALHO
HEAVEN LATIMER

SASHA YERMOLCHUK

EMILY BLACKNER
TAYLOR DAVISON
ABBY STACEY
NICOLE CHOW
KIRSTEN PETERMAN

MARIANA COLUSSI-
PELAEZ

MEGHAN SIPOS
MAKINLI HANDLEY
SHAE BOOK
SYDNEY DAVISON
SOPHIE GUINDON
EMILY PONCE

IVY LU

SAMANTHA POIRIER

Gym

Oakville, ON

World Class Gym, ON
Oakville, ON
Gym-Richelieu, QC
Omega, BC

Gymnix, QC

Oakville, ON
Gym-Richelieu, QC
Futures Gym, ON
Brantford, ON

East York, ON
Panthers, MB
Oakville, ON
Cambridge Kips, ON
TAG Sport Centre, BC
Cambridge Kips, ON
Oakville, ON

Gym Mississauga, ON
Okanagan, BC
Cambridge Kips, ON
Oakville, ON
Gym-Richelieu, QC
Futures Gym, ON
Gymnix, QC
Wimgym, QC

Event Results - Multi

AA

Level NN - All Age Divisions
Session 1

#1 = Elite Canada - NN Day 2: 100%
#2 = 2009 Elite Canada - WAG: 100%

Meet #2
57.050
55.000
53.350
54.050
52.550
51.150
50.900
51.200
49.450
51.000
50.600
49.800
50.200
47.250
46.200
47.250
48.000

50.600
47.700
47.300
48.200
47.550
47.250
48.350
49.350

Meset #1
56.650
56.900
53.600
51.700
52.950
53.300
50.500
49.850
51.300
49.300
49.000
49.550
48.800
51.150
52.050
50.750
49.900

47.200
49.950
50.000
49.050
49.350
49.250
48.150
46.950

Score
113.700
111.900
106.950
105.750
105.500
104.450
101.400
101.050
100.750
100.300

99.600
99.350
99.000
98.400
98.250
98.000
97.900

97.800
97.650
97.300
97.250
96.900
96.500
96.500
96.300
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

110
104
143
102
115
116
149
120
124
108
100
131
144
109
140

RACHEL SHERRINGTON
HELEN GOMES

CORAL STRUGNELL
MADISON COPIAK
HELODY CYRENNE

JAY CE ROBERGE
EMILY DUNDERDALE
ANNE BERUBE

Capital City, AB
Cambridge Kips, ON
Omega, BC

Calgary Gym, AB
Gym Fly, QC
Gymnamic, QC

TAG Sport Centre, BC
Gymnix, QC

SARAH-MAUDE LACHANCE Gym-Plus, QC

MARISA DICK

TARA MAUCHEL
MACKENZIE PARKER
LAUREN TAYLOR
KATRINA SCHIRMAIER
ADELE LEFEVRE

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Capital City, AB
Academy Of Sport, ON
Gymtastics Club, AB
Omega, BC

Capital City, AB
Okanagan, BC

48.200
45.050
49.350
47.900
44,750
45.250
45.550
45.300
45.850
47.900
46.400
44.500
44.350
44.200
43.700

47.700
50.700
45.150
45.650
48.600
47.600
47.000
47.100
46.250
43.800
44.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

95.900
95.750
94.500
93.550
93.350
92.850
92.550
92.400
92.100
91.700
90.400
44.500
44.350
44.200
43.700


http://www.aegroup.com/
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